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Event 35 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
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2024 NCSA Summer Swimming Championships - 7/24 /2024 to 7/28/2024
Sanction #: IN23294-23311
Meet Program - Sunday Finals

Event 36 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NCSA LC REC: 28.57 8/5/2017 Phoebe M Bacon NCSA LCREC: 25.73 8/4/2018 Ryan T Dridley
0.01 QT Qualifying Time 0.01 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Prelims Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 E-Final Heat 1 E-Final
1 Johnson, Eliza 16 WAC-MA 31.27 1 Koo, Alex 15 FAST-IN 28.79
2 Piliang, Josephine 15 BBA-LE 31.07 2 Campbell, Brady 15 RAYS-OH 28.60
3 Choinski, Mackenzie 16 WEST-WI 31.02 3 Mitchell, Micah 16 EAC-NC 28.48
4 Conklin, Claire 16 ACAD-IL 30.96 4 Robertson, Jack 16 DADS-GU 28.30
5 Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 30.98 5 Begin, Charlie 16 RMSC-PV 28.31
6 Riddle, Darielle 16 SHRK-GU 31.06 6 Lowe, Mark 16 DADS-GU 28.52
7  Villacis, Samantha 15 PAA-NJ 31.09 7  Vaughn, Jordan 16 MACH-PV 28.71
8 Moore, Abigail 14 ACAD-IL 31.29 8 Luo, Luke 15 PAA-N] 28.81
Alternates Alternates
1 Niaura, Liepa 16 CWAC-IL 31.31 1  Wilcox, Boone 16 LAK-KY 28.81
2 Barnes, Molly 14 IA-IN 31.49 2 Weeks, Matthew 16 IA-IN 28.86
Heat 2 D -Final Heat 2 D -Final
1 Linck, Elizabeth 17 RMSC-PV 30.86 1 Soto, Efrain 18 DADS-GU 28.03
2 Boutry, Katherine 14 GYWD-CT 30.83 2 Beckley, Hayden 16 LAK-KY 28.00
3 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 30.77 3 Hinshaw, Brady 17 ZSC-IN 27.99
4 Cheng, Maria 17 NTA-IL 30.67 4 Coyle, Clark 17 KYA-KY 27.85
5  Fredericks, Sophie 16 AAC-PV 30.75 5 Tharrington, Owen 17 CPAC-CT 27.88
6  Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-0OZ 30.82 6  Oconnell, Reid 15 LIAC-MR 27.99
7  Cook, Alexis 16 CSP-OZ 30.84 7  Gustavsson, Leonardus 17 RAYS-OH 28.02
8 Bleyendaal, Rian 17 SHRK-GU 30.94 8 Johanneman, Thomas 17 FAST-IN 28.08
Heat 3 Bonus Final Heat 3 Bonus Final
1  Block, Alyse 16 VAST-WI 30.60 1  Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 27.80
2 Simmons, Molly 18 ZSC-IN 30.49 2 Whiteford, Ben 16 PEAQ-AM 27.79
3 Meyer, Emerson 16 WEST-WI 30.40 3 Efird, Parker 16 DADS-GU 27.63
4 Sina, Olivia 16 VAST-WI 30.35 4 Tarara, Jake 17 ZSC-IN 27.59
5 Haines, Naomi 16 SSC-IN 30.37 5  Griffith, Ryan 17 CGBD-VA 27.59
6  Arroyo, Maya 18 CWAC-IL 30.48 6  McGinley, Sean 17 CSP-OZ 27.79
7  Nawrocki, Annabelle 15 ACAD-IL 30.60 7  Yu, Yofang 16 NWAA-AR 27.79
8 Bateman, Hannah 16 PAA-NJ 30.61 8 Dillon, Charles 17 RAYS-OH 27.85
Heat 4 Consolation Final Heat 4 Consolation Final
1 Grazziani, Ava 16 LAK-KY 30.29 1 Bruhn, Mason 18 WEST-WI 27.54
2 Paradis, Mazie 17 VAST-WI 30.18 2 Bucci, Bryan 17 ATOM-NC 27.39
3 Conner, Alexa 17 SSC-MA 30.07 3 Conti, Evan 18 ACAD-IL 27.29
4  Degroot, Macey 16 SHRK-GU 30.06 4 Smith, Trey 17 WEST-WI 27.24
5 Bockrath, Rachel 18 WAC-MA 30.07 5 Darr, Elliott 16 ENSW-SE 27.24
6  Schweikert, Maya 16 RAYS-OH 30.09 6  Tipton, Levi 18 CWAC-IL 27.38
7  Lewton, Abby 16 RSCA-0Z 30.19 7  Zexter, Colin 18 OLY-MI 27.40
8  Mackay, Aubrial 14 OLY-MI 30.29 8 Chow, Kale 16 CWAC-IL 27.56
Heat 5 Championship Final Heat 5 Championship Final
1 Rentz, Rebecca 17 ACAD-IL 29.88 1 Payne, Jarrett 18 RAYS-OH 27.08
2 Jollands, Finnly 17 RAYS-GA 29.61 2  Mountantonakis, Emmanouil 17 LIAC-MR 26.97
3 Schrank, Ellison 18 NWAA-AR 29.36 3 Capen, Brayden 15 ACAD-IL 26.89
4 Crush, Charlotte 16 LAK-KY 29.00 4 Perecinsky, Martin 18 LIAC-MR 26.68
5 Connelly, Josie 18 OLY-MI 29.26 5 Tapp, Sawyer 17 LAK-KY 26.77
6  Hamill, Emily 17 GAAC-MA 29.41 6  Dilger, Devin 18 OLY-MI 26.89
7  Braeger, Kate 16 LAK-KY 29.73 7  Edwards, Jackson 15 PEAQ-AM 27.06
8 Boles, Karly 17 GAAC-MA 30.00 8  Spicer, Zachary 18 ATOM-NC 2713
Alternates Alternates
1 Conklin, Claire 16 ACAD-IL 30.96 1 Owen, John 18 LAK-KY 28.13
2 Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 30.98 2 Barrow, Isaac 17 KYA-KY 28.18
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Event 37 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Sanction #: IN23294-23311
Meet Program - Sunday Finals

NCSA LC REC: 8:39.78 8/6/2019 Rachel Stege
8:58.69 0 USO
9:06.79 JWtr]r
9:08.99 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 Finals (#37 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Brown, Nora Lee 18 CSP-0Z 9:00.61 ]
2 Zangaro, Vivienne 14 LIAC-MR 8:57.12 0
3 Dworak, Andrea 17 RMSC-PV 8:55.07 O
4 Gormsen, Lily 17 LIAC-MR 8:50.11 O
5 Larsen, Sarah 17 LIAC-MR 8:54.90 0O
6  Weber, Nora 17 GAAC-MA 8:55.10 O
7 Collins, Daisy 15 NCAC-NC 9:00.60 |
8 Siegel, Alexandra 14 LIAC-MR 9:00.66 |
Event 38 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
NCSALCREC: 15:05.10 7/31/2022 Alec Enyeart
16:05.09 0 USO
16:14.79 JWtr]Jr
16:41.69 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
1 Marcus, Maxwell 17 CSP-0Z 16:01.96 O
2 Zakorchemny, Cooper 16 RMSC-PV 15:50.00 O
3 Clark, McClellan 17 PEAQ-AM 15:46.48 (O
4 Brennan, Luke 18 PAA-NJ 15:42.40 O
5  Gluck, Evan 16 COR-NT 15:42.73 0O
6  Siegel, William 17 LIAC-MR 15:48.72 0
7  Baumann, Clay 17 LAK-KY 15:55.98 0O
8 Richter, Brandon 18 EST-MD 16:02.79 O
Event 39 Women 200 LC Meter IM
NCSA LC REC: 2:12.62 8/14/2021 Zoe Dixon
2:20.99 0USO
2:22.09 JWtr]r
2:26.59 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 E - Final
1 Rogers, Sadie 16 OLY-MI 2:26.15 QT
2 Reilly, Reese 16 RAYS-OH 2:26.04 QT
3 Nieckula, Ariyana 16 ACAD-IL 2:25.92 QT
4 Brock, Yari 14 NCAC-NC 2:25.68 QT
5 Gipson, Amelia 15 GAAC-MA 2:25.82 QT
6 Jones, Karamia 14 KYA-KY 2:2594 QT
7  Schneider, Abby 15 TG-SC 2:26.05 QT
8 Cremer, Livia 14 CWAC-IL 2:26.18 QT
Alternates
1 Tracy, Colleen 16 CWAC-IL 2:26.37
2 Uhlman, Alyssa 16 RAYS-OH 2:26.39
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Heat 2 D -Final
1 Smyth, Norah 15 RAYS-OH 2:2471 QT
2 Jimenez, Sofia 16 BBA-LE 2:2447 QT
3 McGrath, Lauren 15 IA-IN 2:24.40 QT
4 Bacher, Taylor 17 RAYS-OH 2:2434 QT
5 Fairbanks, Dana 16 RAYS-OH 2:2437 QT
6 Lin, Madison 15 LIAC-MR 2:2446 QT
7  Green, Sydney 16 LAK-KY 2:2454 QT
8  Teply, Isabella 16 RAYS-OH 2:2491 QT
Heat 3 Bonus Final
1 Schneider, Emily 15 TG-SC 2:24.03 QT
2 Kowal, Paige 14 ACAD-IL 2:2397 QT
3 Nardozzi, Elise 18 PEAQ-AM 2:23.51 QT
4 Murphy, Sadie 17 ACAD-IL 2:23.22 QT
5 Hamill, Emily 17 GAAC-MA 2:2333 QT
6  Kadoorie, Angela 16 RMSC-PV 2:23.62 QT
7  Moore, Alexandra 17 CPAC-CT 2:24.00 QT
8  Vlcek, Hailey 17 ACAD-IL 2:24.24 QT
Heat 4 Consolation Final
1 Brown, Charlotte 16 CSP-0Z 2:22.70 QT
2 Bischoff, Allison 17 NOVA-VA 2:22.63 QT
3 Wolk, Isabel 16 NCAC-NC 2:22.38 QT
4  Tyler, Carlie 18 LAK-KY 2:22.05 |
5 Conner, Alexa 17 SSC-MA 2:22.10 QT
6  Guenther, Katherine 15 ATOM-NC 2:22.60 QT
7  Wojtowicz, Isabella 17 ACAD-IL 2:22.69 QT
8 Antoniewski, Ella 16 WEST-WI 2:23.08 QT
Heat 5 Championship Final
1 Hotem, Kaitlyn 17 NOVA-VA 2:21.61 |
2 Bryan, Elizabeth 15 MACH-PV 2:2048 0
3 Diner, Chloe 18 ACAD-IL 2:19.08 0
4 Braeger, Kate 16 LAK-KY 2:18.38 0O
5  Schoeck, Sydney 16 CSP-0Z 2:18.66 0
6 Robillard, Adalene 17 RAYS-OH 2:20.17 O
7  Crush, Charlotte 16 LAK-KY 2:20.66 0O
8  Mullins, Lainey 18 SSC-MA 2:21.73 ]
Alternates
1 Emrich, Abigail 17 NCAC-NC 2:25.05
2 Bloom, Isabella 17 BAC-WI 2:25.40
Event 40 Men 200 LC Meter IM
NCSA LC REC: 2:01.80 8/5/2017 Samuel N lida
2:08.19 0USO
2:09.49 JWtr]r
2:13.59 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 E - Final
1  Stetor, Wyatt 15 PEAQ-AM 2:12.69 QT
2 Blatt, Brody 16 CSP-OZ 2:12.48 QT
3 Bougaieff, Jacob 15 DADS-GU 2:1197 QT
4 Simpson, Walker 16 TG-SC 2:11.33 QT
5 Julian, Brady 16 NOVA-VA 2:11.95 QT
6  Cavanaugh, Samuel 16 PEAQ-AM 2:1243 QT
7  Tran, Gavin 16 HAC-MA 2:12.67 QT
8  Abernathy, Harris 16 EAC-NC 2:12.73 QT
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Alternates...(#40 Men 200 LC Meter IM)
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Heat 4 Consolation Final

1 Wolfle, Matthew

2 Platts-Mills, Ian

3 Kogler, Jackson

4 York, Wilson

5 Jones, Chas

6 Helman, Larkin

7  Haley, Jack

8 Peck, Connor
Heat 5 Championship Final

1 Bowers, Caiden

2 Maslo, Strahinja

3 Green, Sean

4  Mercer, Thomas

5 Wang, Jake

6  Capen, Brayden

7  Oehler, Griffin

8 Lynam, Hayden
Alternates

1 Simpson, Walker

2 Fleck, Brandon

Preissler, Collin
Murphy, John

2 D-Final
Chen, JD

Clark, Jacob
Ginaitis, Daniel
Chow, Kale

Liu, Matthew
Furlow, Tristan
Oconnell, Reid
Harrison, Peyton
3 Bonus Final
Wanner, Ryan
Hicks, Ryder
Zhou, Andrew
Perez, Andrew
Conti, Evan
Benton, Noah
Zhao, Kaideng
O'Hagan, Patrick

16
15

16
15
16
16
16
16
15
17

15
17
18
16
18
18
16
17

16
16
18
14
18
18
17
18

18
17
17
18
18
15
15
17

16
17

RAYS-OH
ACAD-IL

NOVA-VA
NCAC-NC
ACAD-IL
CWAC-IL
EST-MD
EST-MD
LIAC-MR
LAK-KY

WEST-WI
RAYS-OH
GAAC-MA
PEAQ-AM
ACAD-IL
LAK-KY
DADS-GU
LIAC-MR

NOVA-VA
NCAC-NC
SCSC-MN
LAK-KY
CPAC-CT
DADS-GU
CPAC-CT
NCAC-NC

EST-MD
LIAC-MR
LIAC-MR
LAK-KY
SSC-MA
ACAD-IL
RMSC-PV
SCA-IN

TG-SC
GAAC-MA
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Meet Program - Sunday Finals

2:12.82
2:12.82

2:10.82
2:10.61
2:10.43
2:10.26
2:10.37
2:10.57
2:10.73
2:11.21

2:09.89
2:09.80
2:09.36
2:09.19
2:09.25
2:09.54
2:09.83
2:10.07

2:09.00
2:08.86
2:08.27
2:07.82
2:07.92
2:08.44
2:08.93
2:09.12

2:07.55
2:06.21
2:05.73
2:04.54
2:05.69
2:05.91
2:07.21
2:07.72

2:11.33
2:11.36

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT

QT
QT
QT

——— 5 O — — —
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Event 41 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NCSA LC REC: 25.29 7/30/2023 Annam Olasewere
26.59 0USO
26.89 JWtr]r
27.59 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 E-Final
1 Bateman, Hannah 16 PAA-NJ 27.38 QT
2 Abdella, Lilly 16 TG-SC 2734 QT
3 Haines, Naomi 16 SSC-IN 27.31 QT
4 Keitel, Arden 15 GAAC-MA 27.30 QT
5 Conklin, Claire 16 ACAD-IL 27.30 QT
6  Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 27.31 QT
7 Early, Lola 16 PAA-N] 27.35 QT
8 Koroma, Sophie 16 MACH-PV 2742 QT
Alternates
1 Butcher, Ella 15 NWAA-AR 2743
2 De]Jong, Keira 16 DADS-GU 27.46
Heat 2 D -Final
1  Smith, Lexi 15 DADS-GU 27.28 QT
2 Paczosa, Lucy 15 SCSC-MN 27.26 QT
3 Smyth, Norah 15 RAYS-OH 27.23 QT
4 Komoroski, Ava 15 PEAQ-AM 27.22 QT
5 Wolk, Audrey 18 NCAC-NC 27.22 QT
6  Olasewere, Ayaan 17 CPAC-CT 27.24 QT
7  Kowal, Paige 14 ACAD-IL 27.26 QT
8 Roggi, Lia 14 NTA-IL 27.29 QT
Heat 3 Bonus Final
1  Bloom, Isabella 17 BAC-WI 27.18 QT
2 Lo, Molly 15 SSC-MA 27.17 QT
3 Schmidt, Hanna 16 LAK-KY 2712 QT
4  Day, Gabrielle 15 RMSC-PV 27.05 QT
5 Freeman, Sarah 17 GAAC-MA 27.11 QT
6  Gil, Audrey 16 CPAC-CT 2715 QT
7  Roberson, Vera 15 OLY-MI 27.18 QT
8  Wolk, Isabel 16 NCAC-NC 2719 QT
Heat 4 Consolation Final
1 Krasnicki, Zuzanna 17 ACAD-IL 27.02 QT
2 Antoniewski, Ella 16 WEST-WI 2697 QT
3 Nealon, Renee 15 DADS-GU 26.86 |
4 Corrigan, Brooke 17 ACAD-IL 26.58 0
5 Stavropoulos, Tessalina 16 ACAD-IL 26.66 |
6  Nardozzi, Elise 18 PEAQ-AM 2696 QT
7  Sears, Elizabeth 17 FORT-IN 2697 QT
8  Block, Alyse 16 VAST-WI 27.04 QT
Heat 5 Championship Final
1 Rentz, Rebecca 17 ACAD-IL 2636 0
2 Connelly, Josie 18 OLY-MI 2631 O
3 Bockrath, Rachel 18 WAC-MA 2613 0O
4 Olasewere, Annam 17 CPAC-CT 2557 0
5 Wanner, Olivia 18 WEST-WI 2604 0O
6 Chow, Isabella 17 CWAC-IL 2628 0O
7  Flowers, Payton 16 VAST-WI 2634 0
8  Crush, Charlotte 16 LAK-KY 26.56 0
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Alternates...(#41 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Keitel, Arden 15 GAAC-MA 27.30
2 Conklin, Claire 16 ACAD-IL 27.30
Event 42 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
NCSA LC REC: 22.59 7/26/2024 Devin Dilger
23.79 0USO
24.09 JWtr]r
24.79 QT Qualifying Time
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 E-Final
1 Ward, Everett 15 OLY-MI 2469 QT
2 Luginski, Benjamin 15 OLY-MI 24.58 QT
3 Hamon, Luke 16 TG-SC 2448 QT
4 Lowe, Mark 16 DADS-GU 2446 QT
5  Whiteford, Ben 16 PEAQ-AM 2447 QT
6  Giles, Liam 16 COPS-NT 2451 QT
7 Koo, Alex 15 FAST-IN 24.68 QT
8 Jones, Wil 16 KYA-KY 24.96
Alternates
1 Ginsburg, Jonah 15 MACH-PV 24.99
2 Guth, James 16 CWAC-IL 25.01
Heat 2 D -Final
1 Hinshaw, Brady 17 ZSC-IN 24.44 QT
2 Coyle, Clark 17 KYA-KY 24.34 QT
3 Darr, Elliott 16 ENSW-SE 2431 QT
4 Edwards, Jackson 15 PEAQ-AM 2429 QT
5 Nolan, Peter 18 CWAC-IL 2429 QT
6  Moore, Ryan 16 RAYS-VA 2433 QT
7  Williams, Colby 18 DADS-GU 2442 QT
8  Ferguson, Turner 18 CWAC-IL 2445 QT
Heat 3 Bonus Final
1  Overton, Rocco 16 LRAD-AR 2425 QT
2 Perecinsky, Martin 18 LIAC-MR 2419 QT
3 Stewart, Jay 17 FRST-IN 2412 QT
4 Griffith, Ryan 17 CGBD-VA 24.07 |
5  Zoukovski, Nazar 16 PEAQ-AM 2410 QT
6  Payne, Jarrett 18 RAYS-OH 2418 QT
7  Yu, Yofang 16 NWAA-AR 24.20 QT
8 Dillon, Charles 17 RAYS-OH 2426 QT
Heat 4 Consolation Final
1 Duncan, Langston 17 EST-MD 24.03 ]
2 Johannessen, Thor 16 BBA-LE 2395 ]
3 McGinley, Sean 17 CSP-0Z 23.87 |
4 Solitario, Enzo 17 WAVE-LA 2381 ]
5 Fleck, Brandon 17 GAAC-MA 23.85 |
6  Stluka, Spencer 18 VAST-WI 2388 |
7  Campbell, Brady 15 RAYS-OH 2397 |
8  Coapstick, Tyler 17 RMSC-PV 24.06 |
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2024 NCSA Summer Swimming Championships - 7/24 /2024 to 7/28/2024
Sanction #: IN23294-23311
Meet Program - Sunday Finals

Heat 5 Championship Final

1  Grud, Stephen 18 CWAC-IL 23.73
2 Thiesing, Alexander 17 LAK-KY 23.54
3 Tarara, Jake 17 7ZSC-IN 23.41
4  Dilger, Devin 18 OLY-MI 23.17
5  Wolf, Samuel 16 BAC-WI 23.39
6  Hensel, Nickolas 18 DADS-GU 2347
7  Hohm, Nathaniel 18 ATOM-NC 23.70
8 Ross, Jayson 17 MACH-PV 23.73
Alternates
1 Lowe, Mark 16 DADS-GU 24.46
2 Whiteford, Ben 16 PEAQ-AM 24.47

Event 43 /44 Women / Men 400 Medley Relay

O O O O o o oo

W NCSA LC REC: 4:12.19 7/30/2023 Lakeside Swim Team
C Crush, G Kahler, S Braeger, H McDonald
M NCSA LC REC: 3:46.08 7/31/2022
] Ewing, C McKenzie, N Dunkel, K Cameron
4:30.99 Women QT Qualifying Time
4:08.89 Men QT Qualifying Time

Arlington Aquatic Club

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 (Heat 1 Women 400 Medley Relay)
1 New Trier Aquati-IL A 4:23.20 QT
2 Team Pittsburgh-AM A 4:22.95 QT
3 Fort Wayne Swim-IN A 4:22.82 QT
4 Suburban Seahawk-MA A 4:21.86 QT
5 Rockville Montgo-PV A 4:21.88 QT
6 Dads Club Swim T-GU A 4:2290 QT
7  LongIsland Aqua-MR A 4:2296 QT
8 Germantown Aca-MA A 4:23.71 QT
Heat 2 (Heat 2 Women 400 Medley Relay)
1 Nova of Virginia-VA A 4:21.75 QT
2 Mason Manta Rays-OH B 4:20.98 QT
3 Zionsville Swim-IN A 4:20.27 QT
4  Csp Tideriders-0OZ A 4:19.36 QT
5 Oly Swimming-MI A 4:19.66 QT
6  Ensworth Aquatic-SE A 4:20.35 QT
7  Arlington Aquati-PV A 4:21.24 QT
8 Peddie Aquatic A-N]J A 4:21.83 QT
Heat 3 (Heat 3 Women 400 Medley Relay)
1 Lakeside Swim Te-KY B 4:17.74 QT
2 Academy Bullets-IL B 4:17.01 QT
3 Academy Bullets-IL A 4:12.61 QT
4  Mason Manta Rays-OH A 4:10.73 QT
5 Lakeside Swim Te-KY A 4:12.19 QT
6  Chicago Wolfpack-IL A 4:15.86 QT
7  Chelsea Piers Aq-CT A 4:17.57 QT
8 Verona Area Swim-WI A 4:18.48 QT
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Heat 4 (Heat 1 Men 400 Medley Relay) (#43 / 44)

1

N O oA W

Heat

N oo W

8

Heat 6 (Heat3 Men 400 Medley Relay)

1

N oA W

8

Heat 7 (Heat4 Women 400 Medley Relay)

1

N O voAs N

8

Heat 8 (Heat4 Men 400 Medley Relay)

1

N oo W

8

Heat 9 (Heat 5 Women 400 Medley Relay)

1

W N U AW N

Waukesha Express-WI
Team Pittsburgh-AM
Mason Manta Rays-OH
CAT-NC

Ensworth Aquatic-SE
Summit City Aqua-IN
Zionsville Swim-IN
North Carolina A-NC

5 (Heat 2 Men 400 Medley Relay)

Academy Bullets-IL
Kentucky Aquatic-KY
Chicago Wolfpack-IL
Long Island Aqua-MR
Dads Club Swim T-GU
Aquatic Team Of-NC
Irish Aquatics-IN
Arlington Aquati-PV

Oly Swimming-MI
Lakeside Swim Te-KY
Mason Manta Rays-OH
Lakeside Swim Te-KY
Long Island Aqua-MR
Eagle Swim Team-MD
Suburban Seahawk-MA
Rockville Montgo-PV

Rockville Montgo-PV
Aquatic Team Of-NC
Blazing Barracud-LE
North Carolina A-NC
Long Island Aqua-MR
XCEL-SE

Irish Aquatics-IN
Fishers Area Swi-IN

Chicago Wolfpack-IL
Team Greenville-SC
Rockville Montgo-PV
Dads Club Swim T-GU
Team Pittsburgh-AM
Machine Aquatics-PV
Nova of Virginia-VA
XCEL-SE

Eagle Swim Team-MD
Enfinity Aquatic-NC
Chicago Wolfpack-IL
Ensworth Aquatic-SE
Csp Tideriders-0OZ
Dads Club Swim T-GU
Wilmington Aquat-MA
North Carolina A-NC

2024 NCSA Summer Swimming Championships - 7/24 /2024 to 7/28/2024
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3:57.28
3:56.97
3:56.74
3:56.35
3:56.73
3:56.79
3:57.18
3:57.80

3:56.14
3:55.41
3:55.06
3:53.83
3:54.94
3:55.24
3:55.60
3:56.22

3:53.17
3:51.80
3:51.48
3:46.62
3:48.35
3:51.74
3:52.58
3:53.76

4:25.88
4:24.86
4:24.26
4:24.06
4:24.14
4:24.27
4:25.62
4:26.69

4:01.41
4:00.82
3:59.38
3:59.16
3:59.21
3:59.80
4:00.89
4:02.10

4:29.33
4:28.93
4:26.92
4:26.73
4:26.85
4:28.91
4:29.00
4:29.67

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

Heat 10 (Heat5 Men 400 Medley Relay)

1
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Heat

N oo W

Heat
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LRAD-AR

Irish Aquatics-IN

Csp Tideriders-0Z
Eagle Swim Team-MD
Tsunami Swim Tea-MV
Fishers Area Swi-IN
Academy Bullets-IL
Chelsea Piers Aq-CT

11 (Heat 6 Women 400 Medley Relay)

South East Metro-MN
Team Greenville-SC
Arlington Aquati-PV
Sharks Swim Club-GU
Waukesha Express-WI
Waukesha Express-WI
New Trier Aquati-IL

12 (Heat 6 Men 400 Medley Relay)

Oly Swimming-MI
Ozaukee Aquatics-WI
Zionsville Swim-IN
Nova of Virginia-VA
North Carolina A-NC
Enfinity Aquatic-NC
Csp Tideriders-0Z
Ozaukee Aquatics-WI

A

W > W o> W

A

>

W W o> W >

B

W W > W W W >

4:03.64
4:03.37
4:02.92
4:02.38
4:02.60
4:03.06
4:03.42
4:04.22

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

3:55.02Y QT
3:53.69Y QT
3:51.47Y QT

4:30.16

QT

3:49.45Y QT
3:52.47Y QT
3:54.57Y QT

3:24.54Y QT

4:06.60
4:05.92
4:05.12
4:05.80
4:06.35
4:08.00

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT

3:36.09Y QT



